Highlights
Accendo Lighting     1246 Gallatin Pike S., Madison, TN 37115     615-983-4088
General Description:
Ordering Information
CCT DriverMODELSize Series
The Accendo Lighting Indirect Direct Suspended LED (ALDI) is a speci�cation-grade LED linear luminaire that’s ideal for o�ces, conference rooms,
retail, hospitality, healthcare, and commercial applications. Inspired by the ancient geometrical shape, the Vesica Direct Indirect Suspended (ALDI)
embodies a level of sophistication and elegance that easily compliments your personal style. The luminaire is more than just light. This distinctively
contoured luminaire can stand alone as an extraordinary lighting statement piece or will integrate naturally into any existing room architecture. From
the customized light distributions to the multiple color �nishes, the luminaire is engineered to be an expression of you. Boldly unique. The low-pro�le
body, only 3” high, is o�ered in 4 ft. or 8 ft. models as well as continuous rows. It’s available lumen packages range from 4,000L to 20,000L with
signi�cant e�cacies to match.
Ordering Example: ALDI-4-7000L-40K-DIM-55-C10-WH-EM-XLS
ALDI
XLS
Finish OptionsMountingDistribution
FEATURES CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICAL
• Lumens packages ranging from 4000L to
20000L.
• A high performing LED luminaire that o�ers
unique lens aesthetics and a sleek curved
profile.
• Available for continuous row or individual
placement.
• Choice of light distributions to meet di�erent
application needs.
• Tunable White (TW) option available
• 80CRI with 90CRI option available.
• Extruded aluminum and steel post-painted
textured matte white, matte black, silver, or
custom color (consult factory).
• Post painted die-cast end caps.
• High efficiency frosted acrylic lens.
• Voltage: 120-277V AC input
• Driver: Class 2, constant current, calibrated to
lumen package (0-10V dimming standard)
CONTROLS MOUNTING WARRANTY
• Leviton Intellect, Enlighted PIR micro sensor
options available.
• Consult factory for control options.
• Standard cable canopy with pendant mount
accessories available.
• Backed by Accendo’s limited 5-year warranty.
1.  PND option must be ordered with pendant accessories . More information in the Accessories section (page 3).
4
8
4 FT
8 FT
4000L
5000L
7000L
10000L
8000L
10000L
14000L
20000L
30K
35K
40K
3000K
3500K
4000K
DIM
DIM 1
Dim 0-10V,
120-277V
1% Dim,
120-277V
55
37
01
50% Up/
50% Down
30% Up/
70% Down
0% Up/
100% Down
C5
C10
PND1
5 ft Cable
Canopy
10 ft Cable
Canopy
Pendant Canopy
WH
BL
SV
Matte
White
Matte
Black
Silver
EM
GTD
ZLO
SU5E
MD
ER
90C
Emergency Battery
Back-up
Generator Transfer
Device
Leviton Intellect™
Enlighted PIR
Micro Sensor
Middle of Row
(continuous row)
End of Row
(continuous row)
90CRI
4
8
4 FT
8 FT
2000L
4000L
4000L
8000L
TW 2700K
TO
6500K
DL
DX
Dali Program,
120-277V
Dexal Program,
120-277V
Features
Computer designed for optimal performance
Provides uniform light distribution
Minimizes lens streaking
Tool-free re�ector installation and removal
Fits most prismatic tro�ers
Highlights
accendolighting.com
AL XLS-Series
Direct Indirect Strip
Additional:
   DESCRIPTION
• Stationary pendant & canopy set
• Thread 1/4” IP
• Requires two per single fixture
• Must select PND in the order logic
options
• For continuous row consult factory
PENDANT-A
LENGTH FINISH
18
24
36
18” Pendant
24” Pendant
36” Pendant
MW
CM
Matte White
Color Match
   DESCRIPTION
• Swivel pendant & canopy set
• Thread 1/4” IP
• Requires two per single fixture
• Must select PND in the order logic
options
• For continuous row consult factory
PENDANT-B
LENGTH FINISH
18
24
36
18” Pendant
24” Pendant
36” Pendant
MW
CM
Matte White
Color Match
   DESCRIPTION
• Securely joins luminaires end to in
a continuous row
• One kit is required per continuous
row joint
• Kit includes one joiner and four
screws
CONTINUOUS ROW JOINER
VES8000 Continuous Row joiner
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
STANDARD SIZES
END BOTTOM
 44.75” (4 FT)
 88.45” (8 FT)
 12.12”
 3.11”